FEATURES
• 524,288 x 8 only
• Single power supply operation
- 5.0V only operation for read, erase and program
operation
• Fast access time: 55/70/90/120ns
• Low power consumption
- 30mA maximum active current(5MHz)

P/N:PM0629 REV. 1.0, DEC. 20, 1999
MX29F4000
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASTIC PACKAGE
PART NO. ACCESS TIME OPERATING CURRENT STANDBY CURRENT PACKAGE
(ns) MAX.(mA) MAX.(uA)
MX29F4000PC-55 55 30 5 32 Pin PDIP
(EPROM pinout)
MX29F4000PC-70 70 30 5 32 Pin PDIP
(EPROM pinout)
MX29F4000PC-90 90 30 5 32 Pin PDIP
(EPROM pinout)
MX29F4000PC-12 120 30 5 32 Pin PDIP
(EPROM pinout)
34
P/N:PM0629 REV. 1.0, DEC. 20, 1999